United States Court of Appeals
for the District of Columbia Circuit

Opinions filed March 27, 1998 in the following:

Case Number

97-1137

97-1204;
92-5272 &
92-5307

97-1222

97-5004 &
97-5018

Title

David J. Checkosky and Norman A.
Aldrich vs. Securities and Exchange
Commission

(Argued 2/18/98 HTE, SFW, KLH)

National Treasury Employees Union vs.
Federal Labor Relations Authority
(Argued 9/18/98 HTE, SFW, KLH)

Doolin Security Savings Bank, F.S.B. vs.
Office of Thrift Supervision, et al.
(Argued 12/9/97 KLH, ARR, DST)

Walter J. Thomas, et al. vs. Madeleine
K. Albright, Secretary of State
(Argued 11/13/97 HTE, DHG, JLB)

Written By

Williams

Henderson

Ginsburg

Randolph

Ginsburg

Action

Case remanded with instructions to
dismiss the charges against petitioners.

Concurring.

97-1204 is granted in part, denied in
part; 92-5272 & 92-5307 are remanded.

Petition for review is denied.

Affirmed in part & reversed in part..



